City > Mansfield Road > Sherwood > Arnold

Code:

Service Number:

City, Parliament Street [P2]

Nottingham College (Clarendon)

Sherwood, Haydn Road
Mansfield Road, The Vale

Arnold, Front Street [Stand 5]
Killisick, Gleneagles Drive

Service Number:

City, Parliament Street [P2]

Nottingham College (Clarendon)

Sherwood, Haydn Road
Mansfield Road, The Vale

Arnold, Front Street [Stand 5]

Killisick, Gleneagles Drive

Code:

Service Number:

City, Parliament Street [P2]

Nottingham College (Clarendon)

Sherwood, Haydn Road
Mansfield Road, The Vale

Arnold, Front Street [Stand 5]

Killisick, Gleneagles Drive

Please note:
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FS: Friday and Saturday nights only, premium fares apply

*: Between Arnold Front Street and Killisick operates via Coppice Road, Beechwood Road, Killisick Road.

07:35
07:40
07:43
07:47
07:55
08:06

07:55
08:00
08:03
08:07
08:15
08:26

07:50
07:55
07:58
08:02
08:10
08:21

08:15
08:20
08:23
08:27
08:35
08:46

08:05
08:10
08:13
08:17
08:25
08:36

08:35
08:40
08:43
08:47
08:55
09:06

08:52
08:57
09:00
09:04
09:12
09:23

18:25
18:30
18:33
18:37
18:44
18:55

09:07
09:12
09:15
09:19
09:27
09:38

18:45
18:50
18:53
18:57
19:04
19:15

09:22
09:27
09:30
09:34
09:42
09:53

19:05
19:10
19:13
19:17
19:24
19:35

09:35
09:41
09:45
09:49
09:58
10:09

19:25
19:30
19:33
19:37
19:44
19:55

19:45
19:50
19:53
19:57
20:04
20:15

18:05
18:1
18:15
18:19

18:28
18:39

20:05
20:10
20:13
20:17
20:24
20:35

18:25
18:30
18:33
18:37
18:44
18:55

GET HOME SAFELY WHATEVER THE TIME

Easyrider cards are valid on all NCT night buses

www.nctx.co.uk/easyrider

0115950 60 70
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City > Mansfield Road > Sherwood > Arnold from Sunday 27 May 2018

Sundays and Bank Holiday Mondays

Service Number:

City, Parliament Street [P2] 06:32 07:32 08:32 09:30 09:55 15 35 55 17:35 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:30 20:00 20:30 21:00 21:30 22:00 22:30 23:00
Nottingham College (Clarendon) 06:37 07:37 08:37 09:35 10:00 20 40 00 17:40 18:05 18:35 19:05 19:35 20:05 20:35 21:05 21:35 22:05 22:35 23:05
Sherwood, Haydn Road 06:40 07:40 08:40 09:39 10:04 24 44 04 17:44 18:08 18:38 19:08 19:38 20:08 20:38 21:08 21:38 22:08 22:38 23:08
Mansfield Road, The Vale 06:43 07:43 08:43 09:43 10:08 28 48 08 17:48 1812 18:42 19112 19:42 20:12 20:42 2112 2142 2212 22:42 2312
Arnold, Front Street [Stand 5] 06:48 07:48 08:48 09:52 10:17 37 57 17 17:57 18:18 18:48 19:18 19:48 20:18 20:48 2118 21:48 22:18 22:48 23:18
Killisick, Gleneagles Drive 06:57 07:57 08:57 10:03 10:28 48 08 28 18:08 18:28 18:58 19:28 19:58 20:28 20:58 21:28 21:58 22:28 22:58 23:28

Your mobile is your
ticket to ride

Get the app. Get cheaper fares.

NoH ham Cit
ﬁ IZI' Easyrider Mobile. The smarter way to pay. Download the NCTX Buses app now.

mobile




Arnold > Sherwood > Mansfield Road > City

Code:

Service Number:
Killisick, Gleneagles Drive
Homefield Avenue, Surgeys Lane
Arnold, High Street ASDA
Mansfield Road, The Vale
Sherwood, Winchester Street
Nottingham College (Clarendon)
City, Parliament Street [P2]

Service Number:
Killisick, Gleneagles Drive
Homefield Avenue, Surgeys Lane
Arnold, High Street ASDA
Mansfield Road, The Vale
Sherwood, Winchester Street
Nottingham College (Clarendon)
City, Parliament Street [P2]

Code:

Service Number:
Killisick, Gleneagles Drive
Homefield Avenue, Surgeys Lane
Arnold, High Street ASDA
Mansfield Road, The Vale
Sherwood, Winchester Street
Nottingham College (Clarendon)
City, Parliament Street [P2]

Please note:
*: Catch N58 on Arnold Front Street
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FS: Friday and Saturday nights only, premium fares apply
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58

Arnold > Sherwood > Mansfield Road > City from Sunday 27 May 2018
Service Number: 52 58 58 58 58 58 58 58 58 58 58 58 58 58 58 58 58 58 58 58 58

Killisick, Gleneagles Drive 06:00 07:00 08:00 08:57 09:17 37 57 17 16:57 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:30 20:00 20:30 21:00 21:30 22:00 22:30 23:00

Homefield Avenue, Surgeys Lane 06:03 07:03 08:03 09:00 09:22 42 02 22 17:02 17:33 18:03 18:33 19:03 19:33 20:03 20:33 21:.03 21:33 22:03 22:33 23:03

Arnold, High Street ASDA 06:07 07:07 08:07 09:04 09:27 47 07 27 until 17:.07 17:37 18:07 18:37 19:07 19:37 20:07 20:37 21:.07 21.37 22:07 22:37 23:07

Mansfield Road, The Vale 06:11 0711 0811 0910 09:34 54 14 34 1714 17:42 1812 18:42 19112 19:42 2012 20:42 2112 21:42 2212 22:42 2312

Sherwood, Winchester Street 06:15 0715 08:15 09:14 09:38 58 18 38 1718 17:46 18:16 18:46 19:16 19:46 20:16 20:46 21116 21.46 22:16 22:46 23:16

Nottingham College (Clarendon) 06:18 07:18 08:18 09:18 09:42 02 22 42 17:22 17:50 18:20 18:50 19:20 19:50 20:20 20:50 21:20 21:50 22:20 22:50 23:20

City, Parliament Street [P2] 06:26 07:26 08:26 09:28 09:52 12 32 52 17:32 17:58 18:28 18:58 19:28 19:58 20:28 20:58 21:28 21:58 22:28 22:58 23:28

casynder

everyday

EASIER QUICKER CHEAPER TRAVEL

A wallet full of savings when you travel by bus!

www.nctx.co.uk/easyrider 0115950 60 70



